
НОТАРІАЛЬНА ПАЛАТА УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 01.10.2019р.
БОРГ

758 139,82

606 716,93

638,96

1 043,25

13 036,57

1 390,41

5 434,25

20,31

550,78

823,57

1 311,50

161,90

2 086,50

1 043,25

197,62

4 052,75

347,75

13 544,07

2 854,95

4 991,25

3 129,75

1 047,00

4 090,53

2 782,00

14 720,63

12 529,07

2 782,00

15,10

1 391,00

719,07

345,75

7 919,43

1 051,57

2 086,50

4 299,40

3 042,59

4 053,89

531,99

1 080,79

6 916,26

12 224,07

347,75

647,57

647,57

6 852,75

1 041,87

6 852,75

7 433,89

297,53

10 866,13

3 129,75

7 028,57

1 043,24

Відділення НПУ в Дніпропетровській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Контрагенты

Березін Вячеслав Дмитрович

Балабекян Артур Едуардович

Балтакса Ірина Вячеславівна

Баніна Вікторія Миколаївна

Базилєв Станіслав Петрович

Аляб’єва Яніна Сергіївна

Андрєєв Віктор Олексійович

Анісімов Вячеслав Едуардович

Борд Наталія Леонідівна (Котляр) 

Бондар Максим Олексійович

Бондаренко Валентина Григорівна

Бондаренко Ростислав Олександрович

Богомолов Вадим Ігоревич

Бикова Інна В’ячеславівна

Білаковський Костянтин Олександрович

Білоконь Раїса Василівна

Білоножко Антоніна Григорівна

Василевська Ірина Олегівна

Василенко Валерій Миколайович

Вдовіна Ліана Леонідівна

Верба Віталій Миколайович

Бурлак Ростислав Олександрович

Вакуленко Світлана Олександрівна

Граждиян Марина Іванівна

Грищенко Анжела Олександрівна

Гойняк Ганна Василівна

Головко Марина Григорівна

Виноградова Владислава Юріївна

Воробйова Олена Олександрівна

Гусенко Ольга Олегівна

Гущина Олена Іванівна

Грищенко Володимир Іванович

Гугель Світлана Юріївна

Гульбандян Людмила Володимирівна

Гупало Катерина В’ячеславівна

Дейнего Світлана Іванівна

Деллалов Антон Олексійович

Дербіна Регіна Євгенівна

Дерев’янко Анастасія Олександрівна

Дажук Марина Вячеславівна

Двірник Інна Валентинівна

Донцова Наталія Юріївна

Дріга Ігор Григорович

Дряблов Олександр Володимирович

Дубовенко Вікторія Олегівна

Дерев’янко Олена Костянтинівна

Джурук Наталя Володимирівна

Журавель Влада Юріївна

Єдаменко Оксана Анатоліївна

Дундук Валерій Володимирович

Євчук Ірина Леонідівна



1 268,00

347,75

206,09

8 442,57

1 271,77

3 141,79

665,24

2 219,06

4 329,07

636,25

8 536,99

2 750,25

3 775,99

695,50

3 379,43

3 440,00

8 544,07

1 043,25

1 043,25

50,55

4 370,75

1 043,25

5 737,99

3 749,45

14 720,63

695,50

321,45

282,19

747,75

2 782,00

2 119,42

6 542,50

291,25

529,75

829,75

292,75

343,78

171,77

347,50

644,42

337,18

8 640,82

1 043,25

1 043,75

1 735,43

2 782,00

120,41

330,00

1 043,25

1 043,25

344,57

3 750,25

1 391,00

1 391,00

2 782,00

9 165,62

Зайченко Ірина Анатоліївна 

Занько Едуард Петрович

Заверуха Наталя Іванівна

Камеко Тетяна Павлівна

Казак Ірина Юріївна

Калінович Сергій Петрович

Іопель Сергій Олександрович

Іщенко Євгенія Олександрівна

Іванов Павло Миколайович

Кір’як Катерина  Анатоліївна

Книгіна Оксана Анатоліївна

Кобельницький Сергій Іванович

Карпенко Наталія Вікторівна

Карпухіна Людмила Федорівна

Каширнікова Світлана Олександрівна

Кейтельгіссер Олександра Михайлівна

Кир`як Світлана Анатоліїївна

Кокосадзе Лілія В’ячеславівна

Колодій Роман Олександрович

Коваленко Ірина Михайлівна

Коваленко Олександр Вячеславович

Коваленко Світлана Володимирівна

Ковальова Євгенія Євгеніївна

Кот Борис Анатолійович

Кот Любов Іванівна

Котенок Тамара Василівна

Кохан Ганна Леонідівна

Коляда Юрій Анатолійович

Кононенко Світлана Анатоліївна

Корнєєнкова Надія Олександрівна

Корсун Альона Євгеніївна

Кретова Наталія Борисівна

Криворотько Віра Миколаївна

Кравченко Олександр Олексійович

Кравчук Світлана Василівна

Красношлик Віктор Вікторович

Красношлик Лариса Леонідівна

Кучер Аліна Анатоліївна

Кучер Яна Вікторівна

Куліш Юрій Олександрович

Кульбіда Наталія Михайлівна

Кубай Лариса Василівна

Кудрявцев Вячеслав Олександрович

Кудрявцева Тетяна Миколаївна

Кулик Олександр Петрович

Куликов Сергій Васильович 

Кулініч Сергій Анатолійович

Литвиненко Ігор Вікторович

Лівінська Людмила Миколаївна

Лівінська Юлія Олександрівна

Лещенко Ольга Володимирівна

Лимар Єгор Володимирович

Кучмій Наталія Валентинівна

Лавріщєв Олег Анатолійович

Літвінова Ірина Іванівна

Логвінова Ольга Анатоліївна



320,07

2 782,00

8 433,89

1 984,30

1 042,75

3 741,88

347,75

4 991,25

647,57

231,09

526,22

1 043,25

3 440,00

1 029,75

8 927,57

2 782,00

6 852,75

1 091,25

1 008,93

432,91

2 781,50

1 305,15

626,07

347,75

1 042,43

695,50

3 355,63

3 109,34

1 043,15

60,50

1 262,82

343,25

8 276,15

136,38

2 433,77

3 129,75

1 195,71

1 069,42

981,63

1 044,00

1 390,07

14 242,73

1 852,75

782,00

1 031,09

347,75

2 434,25

1 390,78

2 782,00

3 159,75

11 920,07

4 644,07

12 935,07

3 881,78

347,75

1 391,00

Маєвська Марія Вікторівна (Кошева)

Мазепа Наталія Миколаївна

Мазур Яна Володимирівна

Максименко Ольга Володимирівна

Лосінець Сергій Миколайович

Мельнічук Вікторія Ігорівна

Михайленко Володимир Петрович

Маховська Світлана Леонідівна

Мельник Олександр Іванович

Малашова Галина Вікторівна

Мамонова Галина Михайлівна

Маньковський Максим Валерійович

Мартиненко Наталія Юріївна

Монашко Ніна Петрівна

Монич Михайло Юрійович

Михайлець Ксенія Олександрівна

Мігунов Сергій Олександрович

Мішекін Валерій Вікторович

Міщенко Марина Вікторівна

Нестерова Тетяна Володимирівна

Новіков Ігор Миколайович

Морозюк Галина Миколаївна

Мошковська Наталія Миколаївна

Насобіна Тетяна Володимирівна

Наявко Ігор Миколайович

Небосенко Олена Анатоліївна

Нестеренко Ірина Вікторівна

Огнева Юлія Євгенівна

Огородник Леся Василівна

Одинцова Світлана Олександрівна

Олійник Світлана Вікторівна

Новікова Ніна Антонівна

Новікова Ніна Афанасіївна

Нугаєва Оксана Миколаївна

Пахомовська Діана Сергіївна

Петренко Таїсія Віталіївна 

Папуча Марина Олександрівна

Пастарнак Ірина Йосипівна

Орлов Олег Анатолійович

Панко Ганна Вікторівна

Прокоф'єва Ольга Юріївна

Прокоф’єва Ольга Валеріївна

Покинтелиця Дмитро Володимирович

Пономаренко Віталія Михайлівна

Попова Ірина Володимирівна

Питомець Василь Антонович

Піонтковська Олена Олегівна

Плахотін Максим Павлович

Ромащенко Наталя Миколаївна

Ричка Катерина Юріївна

Ричка Юлія Олександрівна

Пустовий Сергій Володимирович

Рачкова Ольга Анатоліївна

Рибальченко Олена Анатоліївна

Рублевський Валерій Костянтинович

Руденко Вікторія Аркадіївна



1 067,23

1 043,25

2 782,00

1 043,25

9 988,91

1 043,25

1 391,00

2 512,00

1 043,25

1 043,25

8 147,15

264,60

1 391,00

770,50

1 486,50

220,19

1 620,73

1 158,92

1 107,62

695,75

934,25

530,60

1 152,79

347,75

343,25

1 043,25

347,75

4 020,63

1 043,20

323,71

2 059,63

3 855,99

37,75

3 440,00

4 240,73

293,92

1 043,25

1 129,25

6 852,75

347,20

1 738,75

1 043,25

1 041,00

4 853,48

10 241,23

1 043,25

8 232,07

343,78

1 391,00

1 043,25

934,25

2 436,09

1 108,18

2 852,53

5 732,07

1 468,53

Рудий Михайло Євгенійович

Рудкевич Євген Володимирович

Рукавіцин Ігор Анатолійович

Рукавіцина Ніна Володимирівна

Сапай Євгенія Іванівна

Свириденко Людмила Василівна 

Савченко Катерина Євгеніївна (Семеруніна)

Савченко Світлана Андріївна (Бузоверя)

Румянцева Людмила Іванівна

Румянцева Таміла Вєзіровна

Русанова Олена Георгіївна

Рябих Вероніка Михайлівна

Собко Наталія Володимирівна

Солодовник Вікторія Володимирівна

Скосарєва Вікторія Вікторівна

Семеняка Антоніна Анатоліївна

Сидоревич Валентина Азисівна

Сизар Ольга Анатоліївна

Сисоєнко Ірина Вікторівна

Суслова Надія Борисівна

Сулейманова Світлана Миколаївна

Суслов Максим Євгенович

Солошенко Юлія Володимирівна

Софійченко Наталія Андріївна

Спіренкова Наталія Володимирівна

Стаднік Ірина Леонідівна

Уваров Максим Олександрович

Умріхіна Клавдія Андріївна

Тищенко Олександр Іванович

Тітовський Сергій Іванович

Тарасюк Олена Олегівна

Терещенко Микола Степанович

Терещенко Ніна Сергіївна

Хуторна Марина Дмитрівна

Царейкін Михайло Самуілович 

Хайкина Олена Леонідівна

Хроленко Марина Вікторівна (Надра банк)

Фартушна Тетяна Миколаївна

Федосєєва Вікторія Олександрівна

Шабашов Олег Вячеславович

Чижик Ірина Олександрівна

Чижик Олександр Степанович

Чаладзе Гія Отарійович

Черниш Євген Володимирович

Чернишов Сергій Олегович

Чернова Ольга Іванівна

Шевченко Ганна Василівна

Шевченко Інесса Борисівна

Шевченко Олександр Михайлович

Шлега Ганна Іванівна

Шаулова Марина Олексіївна

Шевцова Оксана Володимирівна

Шульдіна Тетяна Василівна

Щока Валентина Олександрівна

Шрамова Вікторія Миколаївна

Штефан Валентина Володимирівна



1 022,00

60,50

60,50

1 530,99

8 472,57

320,27

337,50

107 712,57

173,88

749,50

310,16

508,48

2 271,29

6 057,96

2 000,01

2 297,21

516,73

5 141,22

5 133,07

521,64

521,22

480,34

974,88

2 313,26

149,99

617,16

4 405,30

432,88

2 593,07

5 500,74

496,94

602,72

547,68

1 230,25

482,47

150,75

9 024,94

3 689,36

733,20

8 550,88

447,38

2 030,25

2 029,88

16,25

40,90

409,88

521,64

499,78

5 500,74

521,64

173,88

5 134,30

173,88

270,88

323,30

1 955,86

Юрченко Лариса Леонідівна

Якуба Олена Анатоліївна

Якуба Юрій Антонович

Ялова Ольга Михайлівна

Ярмолюк Маргарита Миколаївна

Ярова Наталія Геннадіївна

Ярославцева Ірина Володимирівна

ДНК

БІЛЕЦЬКА Вероніка Іванівна-ДНК 

Бутова Алла Генріхівна-ДНК

АПАЛЬКОВ Євген Вікторович-ДНК

Артеменко Любов Михайлівна-ДНК завідувач

Астахова Ольга Сергіївна-ДНК

Балашова Віра Миколаївна-ДНК завідувач

Гайворонська Тетяна Олександрівна ДНК 

ГОЛУБОВА Ольга Сергіївна-ДНК

Горбаченко Олена Володимирівна-ДНК завідувач

Гордієнко Ірина Володимирівна-ДНК завідувач

Горобець Яна Миколаївна ДНК (ТИМЧАСОВО НЕ ДІЄ)

ГРАБЕВНИК Олена Віталіївна-ДНК завідувач

Заносієнко Наталія Миколаївна-ДНК

Камендо Олена Михайлівна-ДНК

Канюга Ольга Василівна-ДНК завдувач

Карачун Ольга Олександрівна-ДНК

Карлова Тетяна Геннадіївна-ДНК

ДЕРКАЧ Яна Володимирівна-ДНК завідувач

Дудіна Оксана Станіславівна-ДНК

Дутчак Юлія Сергіївна-ДНК завідувач

Єремеєва Анастасія Володимирівна ДНК

Леон Інна Олександрівна-ДНК

Мануйленко Анна Олександрівна-ДНК 

МАТВІЄНКО Вікторія Геннадівна-ДНК

МЕЛЬНИКОВ Олександр Жанович-ДНК завідувач

Костомарова Юлія Степанівна ДНК

Коцар Інна Віталіївна-ДНК

Кравцова Анастасія Ігорівна-ДНК 

Кривошей Ольга Григорівна-ДНК завідувач

Новікова Лариса Володимирівна ДНК

НОСЕНКО Андрій Григорович-ДНК завідувач

Оксамитна Наталія Василівна-ДНК завідувач

Олехнович Лариса Юльянівна-ДНК

МИРНА Анна Миколаївна-ДНК завідувач

МОНИЧ Наталія Дмитрівна-ДНК завідувач

Морозюк Володимир Олександрович-ДНК завідувач

Надтока Зінаїда Василівна-ДНК завдувач

Рівна Олександра Володимирівна-ДНК 

Ситнік Оксана Олександрівна-ДНК завідувач

Парусникова-Сімон Ілона Олегівна-ДНК

Пасевін Андрій Олексійович-ДНК завідувач

Писарєва Наталія Сергіївна-ДНК

Полянський Юрій Миколайович ДНК

Продченко Наталія Леонтіївна-ДНК завідувач

Рикова Тетяна Валентинівна-ДНК

Сушко Вікторія Борисівна ДНК

Тімошина Ольга Віталіївна-ДНК завідувач

Ткачова Людмила Павлівна-ДНК



2 645,06

31,44

726,42

389,06

496,94

4 093,07

538,42

1 547,38

7 550,88

464,28

43 710,32

10 985,38

9 800,82

3 000,95

1 042,37

2 086,50

3 881,92

12 912,38

758 139,82

Циганко Євгенія Леонідівна-ДНК

Циганко Оксана Василівна-ДНК

Черненко Ірина Миколаївна-ДНК

Фрізен Наталія Юріївна-ДНК завідувач

ХОРІШКО Олена Миколаївна-ДНК

Трощій Наіля Галібовна ДНК

Припинили діяльність

Безталанна Оксана Анатоліївна ПРИПИНИЛА ДІЯЛЬНІСТЬ

Борисенко Сергій Миколайович ПРИПИНИВ ДІЯЛЬНІСТЬ

Чубенко Ірина Семенівна-ДНК завідувач

Шкицька Юлія Анатоліївна-ДНК завідувач

Штельмак Наталія Афанасіївна-ДНК завідувач

Шугаєва Наталія Сергіївна-ДНК завідувач

Разом розгорнуте

Несен Володимир Андрійович ПРИПИНИВ ДІЯЛЬНІСТЬ

Новенко Сергій Володимирович-ДНК зв. 01.01.19 по 

31.12.2019р.Устінова Тетяна Георгіївна ПРИПИНИЛА ДІЯЛЬНІСТЬ

Кібець Людмила Григорівна зв. з 01.01.2019р. по 30.09.2019р.

Ковальчук Тамара Василівна


